N/A
IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A DDPAK
Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
500 pcs $1.244
1000 pcs $1.031
2500 pcs $0.96
below .
use the request quote form to request LM1085ISX-3.3/NOPB price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for LM1085ISX-3.3/NOPB depend on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 27V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 1.3V @ 3A
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-263-4, D²Pak (3 Leads + Tab), TO-263AA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 3A
Current - Limit (Min): 3.2A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM1085ISX-3.3/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM1085ISX-ADJ/NOPB
in stock
NS
RFQ
LM1085ISX-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1085ISX-5.0
NS
RFQ
LM1085IS-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG LDO ADJ 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1085ISX-1.5
NS
RFQ
LM1085ISX-12/NOPB
IC REG LDO 12V 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1085ISX-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1085ISX-ADJ
IC REG LDO ADJ 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LM1085ISX-12
NS
RFQ
LM1085ISX-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG LDO ADJ 3A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
SIT8208AC-81-28E-
33.333000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
ASGTX-D-24.576MHZ-1-T2
OSC VCTCXO 24.576MHZ LVDS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
CMPS5064 TR
SCR SENS 400V 0.25A SOT23
Central Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
NDF08N50ZG
MOSFET N-CH 500V 8.5A TO-220FP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
ATS-13H-136-C1-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X25MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
FN7661-63-M6
FILTER LC(PI) 186NH/0.47UH BOLT
Schaffner EMC Inc.
RFQ
ECLAMP2388P.TCT
FILTER RC(PI) 200 OHM/12PF SMD
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
938-700
RND SPACER 0.032" NYLON 17.78MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
PM74SH-560M-RC
FIXED IND 56UH 850MA 200 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
ELC-16B120L
FIXED IND 12UH 5.5A 23 MOHM TH
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ